
City of San Diego Palm Tree Trimming Schedule - Fiscal Year 2024 - By Quarter 
Palm tree trimming is scheduled for the following zip codes: 

 

ZIP 
CODE COUNCIL DISTRICTS COMMUNITIES IN THE AREA SCHEDULED PALMS 

(APPROXIMATE) QUARTER 

     
92103 CD03 BANKERS HILL, MISSION HILLS, HILLCREST, UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS 3800 SUMMER 2023 
92110 CD02, CD03 CLAIREMONT MESA, LINDA VISTA, MIDWAY, OLD TOWN 1,000 SUMMER 2023 
92105 CD04, CD09 CITY HEIGHTS, OAK PARK 1500 FALL 2023 
92109 CD01, CD02 MISSION BEACH, PACIFIC BEACH 3000 FALL 2023 
92014 CD01 TORREY PINES 200 WINTER 2024 
92037 CD01 LA JOLLA 2700 WINTER 2024 
92107 CD02 OCEAN BEACH/POINT LOMA 2800 WINTER 2024 
92111 CD06, CD07 CLAIREMONT MESA, KEARNY MESA, LINDA VISTA 600 WINTER 2024 
92106 CD02 POINT LOMA 1300 SPRING 2024 
92120 CD07 ALLIED GARDENS, DEL CERRO, GRANTVILLE 700 SPRING 2024 
92123 CD06, CD07 KEARNY MESA, SERRA MESA 400 SPRING 2024 
92124 CD07 TIERRASANTA 200 SPRING 2024 
92127 CD05 RANCHO BERNARDO 200 SPRING 2024 
92131 CD05 MIRAMAR RANCH NORTH, SCRIPPS MIRAMAR RANCH 500 SPRING 2024 
92154 CD08 OTAY MESA -NESTOR 1500 SPRING 2024 
92173 CD08 SAN YSIDRO 600 SPRING 2024 

 

The City of San Diego trimming schedule is subject to change based on weather and other extenuating circumstances. 

  



City of San Diego Palm Tree Trimming Schedule - Fiscal Year 2024 - By Zip Code 
Palm tree trimming is scheduled for the following zip codes: 

 

ZIP 
CODE COUNCIL DISTRICTS COMMUNITIES IN THE AREA SCHEDULED PALMS 

(APPROXIMATE) QUARTER 

     
92173 CD08 SAN YSIDRO 600 SPRING 2024 
92154 CD08 OTAY MESA -NESTOR 1500 SPRING 2024 
92131 CD05 MIRAMAR RANCH NORTH, SCRIPPS MIRAMAR RANCH 500 SPRING 2024 
92127 CD05 RANCHO BERNARDO 200 SPRING 2024 
92124 CD07 TIERRASANTA 200 SPRING 2024 
92123 CD06, CD07 KEARNY MESA, SERRA MESA 400 SPRING 2024 
92120 CD07 ALLIED GARDENS, DEL CERRO, GRANTVILLE 700 SPRING 2024 
92111 CD06, CD07 CLAIREMONT MESA, KEARNY MESA, LINDA VISTA 600 WINTER 2024 
92110 CD02, CD03 CLAIREMONT MESA, LINDA VISTA, MIDWAY, OLD TOWN 1,000 SUMMER 2023 
92109 CD01, CD02 MISSION BEACH, PACIFIC BEACH 3000 FALL 2023 
92107 CD02 OCEAN BEACH/POINT LOMA 2800 WINTER 2024 
92106 CD02 POINT LOMA 1300 SPRING 2024 
92105 CD04, CD09 CITY HEIGHTS, OAK PARK 1500 FALL 2023 
92103 CD03 BANKERS HILL, MISSION HILLS, HILLCREST, UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS 3800 SUMMER 2023 
92037 CD01 LA JOLLA 2700 WINTER 2024 
92014 CD01 TORREY PINES 200 WINTER 2024 

 

 

The City of San Diego trimming schedule is subject to change based on weather and other extenuating circumstances. 


